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Pure Defatted Cocoa Bio 275 g
Ecosana

SKU: 467010081 EAN13: 8436044511578

Description

ECOSANA's pure cocoa is defatted and 100% natural. It stands out for its low fat content (10-12%)
compared to traditional cocoa powder and does not contain added sugars. It is an ecological product
that has been made with top quality cocoa, without fertilizers or pesticides, thus avoiding the
consumption of pollutants and respecting the Environment... ECOSANA's pure defatted cocoa is a
perfect ally for confectionery for its bitter taste. Its use is very common in recipes for cakes, desserts

and mixed with hot or cold drinks such as milk and vegetable drinks.



Ingredients
Organic defatted cocoa powder* (10-12% fat).

*From Organic Agriculture.

Directions

Dissolve 1-2 tablespoons in a glass of hot or cold
milk or vegetable drink. Stir until well dissolved. It
can also be used in the preparation of your favorite

recipes.

Warnings

Store in a cool, dry place.

May contain traces of soya, sesame and nuts.

Nutrition Facts

Per 100 g

Energetic Value
Fat

of which saturated
Carbohydrates
of which sugars
Fibre

Proteins

Salt

346 kcal / 1449 kJ
11g

6,509

14,10 g

0g

46 g

24,90 g

0,30 g

Presentation

Contains 275 g



Allergen Information

Shelled Nuts, Sesame, Soya,

Certifications
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